4
2
31
4 3
21
12
34
4 3

Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
VH X2560 022 1
How to Order
Body size
2 1/4 base
3 3/8 base
4 1/2 base
Switching method
0
3-position closed center
12
(R)(P)
(A)(B)
24
31
14
Flow direction
2(A)
Flow direction
4(B)
45°
45°
N
1
3-position exhaust center
3
(R)
1
(P)
(A)
2
(B)
4
14 12
Flow direction
2(A)
Flow direction
4(B)
45°
45°
N
2
2-position
12
3
(R)
1
(P)
(A)
2
(B)
4
14
Flow direction
2(A)
Flow direction
4(B)
90°
Thread type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
Port size
Symbol Port size
Body size
VH2 VH3 VH4
02 1/4 V V V
03 3/8 — V V
04 1/2 — — V
Piping/Mounting
Symbol